LOUISIANA CARNIVAL HORSE SHOW February 14-16, 2025

Entries Postmarked after January 31st Pay Post Entry Fee

Make checks payable to: Louisiana Carnival Horse Show Non-US checks must be marked "Payable in US Funds" Mail To: Janie Hamilton 839 Ferry Road Hixson, TN 37343 Phone (214) 478-0897 E-Mail: dkhoss@aol.com

ONE HORSE PER ENTRY BLANK PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE (Fill out completely)

			I ELASE I		i iii oat coiiipic					
OWNER					ASI	IBA#				
Address					City/State/Z	ip				
Phone	hone Cell Phone #					E-Mail				
Phone Cell Phone #										
RIDER/DRIVER/HANDLER										
						ity/State/Zip				
			Cell Phone #							
			e to:							
Address					City/State/2	ip				
Office u	ıse	Horse Name					Registration #			
Color		Sex		Age		Height				
		T				T		T		
Class #								Total Fees		
Entry Fe	PP									
Linery										
	Total I	Entry Fees	<u> </u>	•	\$	Ctable	\A/:+			
#		est Entry Fee @ \$25.00 (per Horse after January 31 ^{st)}			\$		Stable With: (must appear on both entry forms)			
#		Stalls (Horse) @ \$150.00 (per Stall)			\$	(must ap				
#		Stalls (Tack) @ \$150.00 (per Stall)			\$					
#	Office	Office Fee @ \$25.00 (per Performance Horse or Academy					7			
	Horse	Horse/Rider Combination)				Stalls Av	Stalls Available after 8 AM,			
#	Shavir	Shavings @ \$10.00 (per Bag)			\$	I	Wednesday, February 12th (For			
#	Equine Sports Council Network Fee (\$15.00 per Perf.			\$	I	Earlier Arrival, call Janie Hamilton				
	Horse					at 214-47	•	ile Hallillon		
#	-	-	Network Fee (\$5.00	per Academy	\$	at 214-4	76-0657)			
#	Rider)				\$					
#	<u> </u>	Sponsorship Pure A Class @ \$100.00 (per Class)			\$	Arrival D	Arrival Date:			
#		Buy-A-Class @ \$100.00 (per Class) RV Hook Up @ \$50.00 (per Night)			\$					
#		Box Seats @ \$250.00 (per Box)					Hotel while at Louisiana Carnival			
#	200.00				\$	Horse Sh	ow:			
#					\$					
#					\$					
#					\$	Emergen	CV #			
			TOTAL RI	EMITTANCE TO		Lillergen	су п			
			Louisiana Carni	val Horse Show	w					

ENTRY AGREEMENT ON THE BACK MUST BE SIGNED Signed: YES No

LOUISIANA CARNIVAL HORSE SHOW RELEASE OF LIABILITY

Warning: Under Louisiana Law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in equine activities results from the inherent risks of equine activities, pursuant to R.S. 9:2795.3.

Release: I hereby release Louisiana Carnival Horse Show Management, Louisiana American Saddlebred Horse Association (LASHA), and St. Tammany Parish Fairgrounds, its managers and their respective agents, contractors, officers, employees, directors, shareholders and assigns from all responsibility to horses, persons, and/or equipment, arising from any connection with this show. Every entry constitutes an agreement that the person making the entry is subjected to the rules and regulations of Louisiana Carnival Horse Show, LASHA, and St. Tammany Parish Fairgrounds and agrees to hold the show, Louisiana Carnival Horse Show, LASHA, and St. Tammany Parish Fairgrounds and their officials, directors and employees harmless for any action taken and shall constitute a declaration that the horse and/or rider/driver is eligible as entered and that the owner and all his representatives are bound by the rules of the horse show.

Every entry at a show affiliated with ESC and run under ESC rules shall constitute an agreement and affirmation that the person making it, along with the owner, lessee, trainer, manager, agent, coach, driver, rider and the horse: (1) shall be subject to the show rules; (2) that every horse, rider, and/or driver is eligible as entered including attestation as to amateur/professional status; (3) that the owner and any of his representatives are bound by the show rules and will accept as final the decision of show management on any question arising under said rules, and agree to hold the show, ESC, their officials, directors, and employees harmless for any action taken; (4) that the owner, rider/driver and any of their agents or representatives agree to hold the show, ESC, and their officials, directors, employees and agents harmless for any injury or loss suffered during or in conjunction with the show, whether or not such injury or loss resulted, directly or indirectly, from the negligent acts or omissions of said officials, directors, employees or agents or the show or ESC.

O VI (EluliGEI (I (Viundutoly)						
Signature Required (Parent/Guardian if under 18)						
Signature:						
Print Name:						
TRAINER (Mandatory)						
Signature Required (Parent/Guardian if under 18)						
Signature:						
rint Name:						
RIDER/DRIVER/HANDLER (Mandatory) Signature Required (Parent/Guardian if under 18) Signature:						
Print Name:						
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE (Required if Rider/Driver/Handler is a Mine	or)					
Minor's Name:						
Print Parent/Guardian Name:						
Parent/Guardian Signature:						
Emergency Contact Phone Number:						

OWNER/AGENT (Mandatory)